附件2
5月份各镇（街道）网站管理和政务公开情况
	单位名称
	公共服务得分
	交流互动得分
	网站建设及

安全得分
	政务信息

公开得分
	总分

	顾县镇
	4
	2
	13
	29
	48

	槐新街道
	4
	3
	13
	16
	36

	首阳山街道
	4
	2
	13
	15
	34

	商城街道
	4
	2
	13
	13
	32

	伊洛街道
	4
	2
	13
	12.5
	31.5

	府店镇
	4
	2
	13
	8.5
	27.5

	高龙镇
	4
	2
	13
	8
	27

	邙岭镇
	4
	2
	13
	8
	27

	翟镇镇
	4
	2
	13
	6.5
	25.5

	岳滩镇
	4
	3
	13
	5
	25

	山化镇
	4
	2
	13
	5
	24

	大口镇
	4
	2
	13
	5
	24

	缑氏镇
	4
	2
	13
	0
	19


